
РЕНТГЕНОЛОГИЯ 

Вид* Наименование Даты Кафедра Контингент 
НМ

О 

Выдаваемый 

документ 

Выдача 

сертифика

та 

Объе

м, 

часов 

из них 

дистанцион

но 

Стоимост

ь, руб.** 

Запись 

бюдже

т 

Запись 

хозрасчет 

ПК 

Лучевая 

диагностика 

заболеваний 

молочной 

железы 

15.02.202

2 - 

21.02.202

2 

лучевой 

диагностик

и 

врачи Да 
удостоверен

ие 
Нет 36 18 5075.0 

нет 

мест 

Записатьс

я 

ПК 

Компьютерная 

томография и 

МРТ 

07.02.202

2 - 

19.02.202

2 

лучевой 

диагностик

и 

врачи Нет 
удостоверен

ие 
Нет 72 0 10150.0 

нет 

мест 

Записатьс

я 

ПК 

Лучевая 

диагностика 

черепно-

мозговой 

травмы 

14.03.202

2 - 

19.03.202

2 

лучевой 

диагностик

и 

врачи Да 
удостоверен

ие 
Нет 36 18 5075.0 

нет 

мест 

Записатьс

я 

ПК 

Высокоразреш

ающая 

компьютерная 

томография 

легких 

28.03.202

2 - 

02.04.202

2 

лучевой 

диагностик

и 

врачи Да 
удостоверен

ие 
Нет 36 18 5075.0 

нет 

мест 

Записатьс

я 

ПК 

Методы и 

средства 

лучевой 

диагностики 

28.02.202

2 - 

05.03.202

2 

лучевой 

диагностик

и 

средние 

медработник

и 

Да 
удостоверен

ие 
Нет 36 18 1900.0 

нет 

мест 

Записатьс

я 

ПК 

Рентгенодиагн

остика 

заболеваний и 

повреждений 

органов 

брюшной 

полости и 

забрюшинного 

пространства 

28.03.202

2 - 

02.04.202

2 

лучевой 

диагностик

и 

средние 

медработник

и 

Да 
удостоверен

ие 
Нет 36 18 1900.0 

нет 

мест 

Записатьс

я 
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